

Schedule XLV- Form NO.-134.

BIHAR P. W. D.

Name of Road - Main Road to Dhobiyahata Dumari

सिद्धपुर जिला सिद्धपुर जिला जिला जिला DIVISION

सिद्धपुर जिला सिद्धपुर जिला सिद्धपुर जिला सिद्धपुर जिला SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2361

Agency - Bion Lesh Kr Compt A Pvt. Ltd.

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work: - Carriage of C.D. road					
from Main road to Shobiyahi					
to a Duman undermm GSY (S)					
					L = 1.074
Name of Agency: - Binlesh Kumar Choudhary					
Pvt Ltd					
At - Angar Ghat, Sonapatpur					
Appr No - 103 S.R.D / 2020-21					

Aggt Value -	Rs 80,62 87/- = 0	
	Rs 1123,670 = 0	
	Rs 91,86,541 = 0	
Date of start - 17/07/2020		
Date of Completion - 16/07/2021 (As per Aggt)		
work done		
1) Clearance of Gravelly road land -		
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
5x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 525.00 m ²
1x	30.00x 3.00+4.00	= 105.00 m ²
1x	6.00x 3.00+4.00	= 21.00 m ²

Continuation

3276.00 m²

=> 0.33 Hect



Sch XLV Form No. 134

<u>Work done</u>		
(1) Cost of G.S.T (W-1)		
do etc		
BT Portion		
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05\% \times 0.200 = 121.50 m^3$		
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05\% \times 0.200 = 121.50 m^3$		
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05\% \times 0.200 = 121.50 m^3$		
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 4.05\% \times 0.200 = 121.50 m^3$		
<u>Total =</u>		486.00 m ³
(2) P.V., laying, spreading &		
Compactly Stone Aggregate		
(W.M.-3) do		97.



Abstract of Cost

Sch XLV Form No. 134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillars PM & biny do working Bench mark Pillars — do — etc.					
Dty = 07 nos videl-⑥⑧					
@ Rs. 2372.04/nos					Rs. 16611.00
② clearing & grubbing Road Land (By Manned) — do — etc.					
Dty = 0.32 Hect videl-⑥⑧					
@ Rs. 51123.76/nos					Rs. 16874.00
③ Cost of embankment with ^{other} Material — do etc.					

(i) Up to 1000m lead.					
Dty = 272.80 m ³ videl-⑥⑧					
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 47800.00
(ii) Up to 100m lead					
Dty = 1090.40 m ³ videl-⑥⑧					
@ Rs. 140.13/m ³					Rs. 152798.00
④ Cost of 1/23 hrs.					
— do — etc. — BT —					
Dty = 486.00 m ³ videl-⑪					
@ Rs. 2857.54/m ³					Rs. 1388764.00
⑤ PM, laying, spreading & Compacting works — do etc.					
Dty = 168.76 m ³ videl-⑫					
@ Rs. 3630.42/m ³					Rs. 612670.00
					/

Continuation

Total = Rs. 2235517.00



[illegible]